P19000060365

(Requestor's Name)
·
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



700332759117

08/05/19--01004--004 **122.50

19 AUG -5 AM 94 22

19 AUG - 5 AM II : 58

COVER LETTER

TO:	Charter Section Division of Cor						
SUBJ	Global Mede	evac of Florida, Inc.					
SUBJ	ECT:	Name of	Resultin	ng Floric	la Profit	Corporation	
The er Entity	nclosed Certificato " into a "Florida I	e of Conversion, Articles Profit Corporation" in ac	of Inco	orporation or	on, and fe s. 607.11	ees are submitted to convert an "Ot 15, F.S.	her Business
Please	ereturn all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter	r to:			
Matth	ew E. W. Bryant, E	sq.					
		Contact Person					
Penni	ngton, P.A.						
	<u> </u>	Firm/Company				1	
215 S.	. Monroe St., Suite	200					
		Address			_		
Tailah	nassee, FL 32301						
		City, State and Zip Code	3				
	ant@penningtonlaw				<u> </u>		
	E-mail address: (to	o be used for future annu	ial repo	ort notifi	cation)		
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter,	please o	call:			
Timot	hy W. Green		at (512	277-7	560	
	Name of Co	ontact Person		Area	Code and	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclo	sed is a check for	the following amount:					
□ \$10	05.00 Filing Fees	□\$113,75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$11 and C	3.75 Fill Certified	ing Fees Copy	\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
New I Divisi Clifto	ET ADDRESS: Filings Section ion of Corporation in Building Executive Center				New F Division P. O. I	LING ADDRESS: Cilings Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assee, FL 32314	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:
Global Medevac of Florida, LLC
Enter Name of Other Business Entity
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company
(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
04/15/2019 on
Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation:
Global Medevac of Florida, Inc.
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: Cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Page 1 of 2

19 AUG -5 AMII: 59

Signature of one General Partner.

If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership:

Signatures of ALL General Partners.

If Florida Limited Liability Company:

Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative.

All others:

Signature of an authorized person.

Fees:

Certificate of Conversion:

Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation:

Certified Copy: Certificate of Status: \$35.00 \$70.00

\$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE				
The principal place of business/mailing address	ss is:			
Principal street address		Mailing address, if different	t is:	
111 W. Anderson Lane E-360				
Austin, TX 78752				_
ARTICLE III PURPOSE				
The purpose for which the corporation is or		1111 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	•	
for any and all lawful business purposes relatin	g to providing goods and services as	s a prepaid limited health servi	ice	
organization as defined in chapter 636, Florida	Statutes (2019).			
				_
				-
				_
				-
				-
				-
				-
ARTICLE IV SHARES				-
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:				-
The number of shares of stock is:				_
The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS A David D. Morgan, CEO	ND/OR DIRECTORS	Timothy W. Green, P. S. T.		-
The number of shares of stock is:		e:Timothy W. Green, P, S, T		
The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS A David D. Morgan, CEO	ND/OR DIRECTORS	Timothy W. Green, P. S. T.		
The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS A Name and Title: David D. Morgan, CEO Address: 3541 Lost Creek Blvd. Austin, TX 78735	Name and Title Address:	e:Timothy W. Green, P, S, T		
The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS A Name and Title: David D. Morgan, CEO Address: 3541 Lost Creek Blvd. Austin, TX 78735	Name and Title Address:	e:		- - - - - -
The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS A Name and Title: David D. Morgan, CEO Address: 3541 Lost Creek Blvd. Austin, TX 78735	Name and Title Address:	e:		-
The number of shares of stock is:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	e:	7. 	
The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS A Name and Title: David D. Morgan, CEO Address: 3541 Lost Creek Blvd. Austin, TX 78735	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	e:		i i
The number of shares of stock is:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	e:		•
The number of shares of stock is:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	e:		i i

	E VI REGISTERED AGENT	112.00
The <u>name</u>		OT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Pennington, P.A.	
Address:	215 S. Monroe St. Suite 200	
	Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
ARTICL	E VII INCORPORATOR	
The name	and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Timothy W. Green	
Address:	2006 Granada Trail	
	Westlake, TX 76262	
this certifi	Required, Signature/Registered Agent	service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in ppointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity S
	. Signature , most parater	, Duite

•

FILED

19 AUG -5 AMII: 58

ALLANASSEF, FLORIDA